
PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

 REQUEST FOR BIDS
Scope: Consultant to Conduct Strategic Review of 

Companies Offi  ce of Jamaica Information 
Technology System

Procurement Method: National Competitive Bidding

Bid Validity Period: 90 days after bid closing date

Eligibility 
Requirements: Submission of a Valid Tax Compliance Letter

Contact  Head of procurement
Information: dthompsonw@orcjamaica.com or    

morrisonwx@orcjamaica.com  

Closing Date for Bids: Tuesday, February 4, 2025
 

Bid packages are available from the GOJ’s e-procurement (GoJEP) 
portal https://www.gojep.gov.jm as of Tuesday, January 14, 2025.
Bids must be submitted online on or before 2:00 p.m. on 
Tuesday, February 4, 2025. Bids will be opened online at
https://www.gojep.gov.jm on the same day, immediately after bid 
submission deadline. Please visit the GoJEP portal for full details. 

To register, please select the “Register as a supplier” link from the 
system home page.  

For assistance regarding training, download of tender documents and 
upload of tender proposals, please contact the Ministry of Finance, 
Offi  ce of the Public Procurement and Policy Unit Customer Care 
Desk at (876)932-5220/932-5253 or email opppcustomercare@
mof.gov.jm

Late Proposals will be automatically rejected by the system.

INVITATION TO BID

GENERAL PEST CONTROL SERVICES 2025/2026-2026/2027

Scope:   
Jamaica Urban Transit Company Limited (JUTC) invites qualifi ed 
bidders to submit bids for the provision of Bimonthly General Pest 
Control for the period 2025/2026-2026/2027 (Ref: LO- 0615/24) 
for one or more Lots as set out in the Standard Bidding Document.  

Procurement Method
• National Competitive Bidding 

Eligibility
• Valid Tax Compliance Certifi cate (TCC) 
• Valid Public Procurement Commission (PPC) Certifi cate in the 

respective category of Pesticide Control Services  
• Other documents as outlined in the Instructions to Bidders.

Tender Documents 
• Are available for download as at Tuesday, January 14, 2025  

on the Government of Jamaica Electronic Procurement website 
(www.gojep.gov.jm). 

Deadline for Submission
• Bids must be submitted online via www.gojep.gov.jm no later 

than Wednesday, February 5, 2025 at 1:00 p.m. Late bids will 
be rejected.

Bid Opening
• Online bid opening will take place on Wednesday,

February 5, 2025  at 1:15 p.m. 

NOTE:  Bidders are being encouraged to peruse the 
Instructions to Bidders/Standard Bidding Document 
in its entirety.

 

Ministry of Education, Skills, Youth and Information 

INVITATION TO TENDER

Procurement of Tools and Equipment
for Agro Food Processing Lab 

The Ministry of Education, Skills, Youth and Information invites 
eligible and qualifi ed bidders to submit bids for the Procurement of 
Tools and Equipment for an Agro Food Processing Lab.  

Funding will be provided by the Government of Jamaica.

Procurement Method: National Competitive Bidding 

Eligibility: Tenderers must submit the following with their bids:
 Valid Tax Compliance Certifi cate (TCC) or 

Valid Tax Compliance Letter (TLC) clearly 
showing the expiration date 

 A valid Public Procurement Commission 
(PPC) Registration Certifi cate in the 
category of Electrical Appliances & 
Tools or Electrical Equipment, Parts & 
Supplies or Electrical & Energy Saving 
Products & Supplies.

Availability of Bidding Documents will be available for
Bidding Documents: download as at Friday, January 24, 2025 

on the Government of Jamaica Electronic 
Procurement Portal (www.gojep.gov.jm).

Deadline for Bid Bids must be submitted online via
Submission: www.gojep.gov.jm no later than Tuesday, 

February 11, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. (1000 hours)

 Late submissions will be automatically 
rejected by the system.

 To participate in this tender opportunity, bidders 
must be registered on the GOJEP System at 
www.gojep.gov.jm.  

 To register, please select the “Register as a 
Supplier” link from the system home page. 

Bid Openings: An online bid opening will take place Tuesday, 
February 11, 2025 at 10:15 a.m. (1015 hours)

The Ministry of Education, Skills, Youth and Information reserves 
the right to terminate the procurement exercise and reject all 
submissions at any time prior to the award of a contract without 
incurring any liability.


